

NGC STANDARD FLOWER SHOW ACHIEVEMENT AWARD APPLICATION

Procedure for applying: Sponsoring organization must submit two copies of this Application Form (one permanently attached to inside front cover of the Book of Evidence and other secured with paper clip) by deadline date established by state. State Awards Chairman must then submit state winners to NGC Flower Show Achievement Awards Chairman, Jeanne T. Nelson, 143 So. Harrison Ave., Congers, NY 10920-2229 to arrive no later than January 15th

DATE OF APPLICATION: _____

NAME OF ACHIEVEMENT AWARD BEING SOUGHT:

NUMBER AND CATEGORY (IF APPLIES) OR ACHIEVEMENT AWARD: _____

TITLE OF STANDARD FLOWER SHOW SEEKING AWARD:

NAME OF STATE GARDEN CLUB: _____

NAME OF APPLICANT/S (CLUB/S, COUNCIL, DISTRICT, OR STATE)

APPLICANT'S CONTACT (NAME OF INDIVIDUAL REPRESENTING ORGANIZATION)

NAME:								
ADDRESS:								
PHONE:		H	E-MAIL	:				
	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	
SIGNATURE OF STAT	TE AWARD	S CHAI	RMAN:					
ADDRESS:								
SIGNATURE OF STAT	TE PRESIDE	ENT:						

For detailed information on Standard Flower Show Achievement Awards consult Handbook for Fall issue of *The National Gardener*